Thermotec T600 twin wall insulated flue systems
for gas, oil, wood and multi-fuel appliances backed
by a 15-year guarantee.
Who are we?
Thermotec is a manufacturer and distributor of
precision engineered twin wall flue systems for
domestic installations.
We identified that existing twin wall flue products available on today’s

chimney system swept annually by an approved chimney
sweep and a signed record of this needs to be maintained.
In the case of solid fuel installations, your chimney system
must only be used with fuels approved and specified by either
HETAS or the Solid Fuel Association. Any other fuels will
invalidate this warranty. Any chimney fire will also invalidate
the warranty and it is always advisable to replace the system.
7
Straight Pipes
Straight Pipes
Straight pipes are available in 5 and 6 inch which easily combine to
reach the required height for your installation. All lengths must be
installed with the male socket pointing upwards. Due to the twist lock
system and locking band each joint can be firmly secured.
Code Description
FLT-5-1000 5” Twin Wall Flue 1000mm Pipe
FLT-5-500 5” Twin Wall Flue 500mm Pipe
FLT-5-300 5” Twin Wall Flue 300mm Pipe
FLT-5-120 5” Twin Wall Flue 120mm Pipe
FLT-6-1000 6” Twin Wall Flue 1000mm Pipe
FLT-6-500 6” Twin Wall Flue 500mm Pipe
FLT-6-300 6” Twin Wall Flue 300mm Pipe
FLT-6-120 6” Twin Wall Flue 120mm Pipe
Adjustable Lengths
Our range includes adjustable lengths in both 5 inch and 6 inch to
ease installation and allow for any variation in length and includes a
locking band.

90 TEE
Including Tee Cap & Locking Band.
This piece allows you to make horizontal connections and where
fitted with a Tee Cap, provides an access point for inspection and
cleaning. The 90 Tee is available in both 5 inch and 6 inch.
45 TEE
Including Tee Cap & Locking Band.
A tee cap is included which allows for an access point for inspection
and cleaning and is available in both 5 inch and 6 inch.
15 Degree Bend
30 Degree Bend
45 Degree Bend
90 Degree Tee
45 Degree Tee
Code Description
FLT-5-45T 5” Twin Wall Flue 45 Degree Tee
FLT-6-45T 6” Twin Wall Flue 45 Degree Tee
Code Description
FLT-5-90T 5” Twin Wall Flue 90 Degree Tee
FLT-6-90T 6” Twin Wall Flue 90 Degree Tee
Code Description
FLT-5-15B 5” Twin Wall Flue 15 Degree Bend
FLT-5-30B 5” Twin Wall Flue 30 Degree Bend
FLT-5-45B 5” Twin Wall Flue 45 Degree Bend
FLT-6-15B 6” Twin Wall Flue 15 Degree Bend
FLT-6-30B 6” Twin Wall Flue 30 Degree Bend
FLT-6-45B 6” Twin Wall Flue 45 Degree Bend
Cowls
Cowls
Our cowls are available in Bird Guard or Anti Down Draught to suit
your installation. All lengths must be installed with the male socket